LO3000043065

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



TO THAN WEED	2014 NOV 19 FM	
OF FILING	18 18	



NOV & O 2014 J. BRUCE



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	120000000)195	
	REFERENCE	:	385367	5024449	
	AUTHORIZATION	: 4	and of	man	
	COST LIMIT	: 1	\$ X 25,00		
ORDER DATE :	November 19, 2014	4			
ORDER TIME :	3:29 PM				
ORDER NO. :	385367-020				
CUSTOMER NO:	5024449				

4

19 AM 10:28

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: EDEN SPRINGS DEVELOPER, LLC

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

	CERTIFIED COPY
<u>XX</u>	PLAIN STAMPED COPY
	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

OF

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

EDEN SPRINGS DEVELOPER, LLC

These Articles of Dissolution, dated as of 100/19 2019 are being filed by the undersigned in the office of the Department of State, Division of Corporations, of the State of Florida (the "Department of State") in accordance with the provisions of Section 605.0707 of the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act (the "Act") to cancel the Articles of Organization of EDEN SPRINGS DEVELOPER, LLC (the "Company").

1. The name of the limited liability company is EDEN SPRINGS DEVELOPER, LLC.

2. The Articles of Organization of the Company were filed in the office of the Department of State on November 6, 2003 and assigned document number L03000043065.

These Articles of Dissolution shall be effective immediately upon

filing.

3.

.r. + ₩

4. The voluntary decision to wind up the Company has been approved by the written consent of all the members of the Company in the manner required by the Act and by the governing documents of the Company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Dissolution as of the date first-above written.

PAMI LLC, as Authorized Person

By:

Name:

Title:

Jonas Stiklorius Authorized Signatory NOV

5

AH 10:

N